AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 612 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . b 3 1:49.132 14:30:43.741
1 1.45.959 14:26:51.765 4 1:47.369 14:32:31.110
2 1:41.670 14:28:33.435 5 1:48.163 14:34:19.273
3 1:38.328 14:30:11.763 6 1:47.355 14:36:06.628
a 1:37.796 14:31:49.559 7 1:46.272 14:37:52.900
5 1:44.122 14:33:33.681 8 1:47.504 14:39:40.404
6 1:38.861 14:35:12.542 9 1:52.353 14:41:32.757
7 1:38.956 14:36:51.498
8 1:37.863 14:38:29.361
9 1:43.167 14:40:12.528
Po. 2 - # 603 SZCZESNY J. - . ‘o ets
1 1:41.902 14:26:09.074
2 1:41.772 14:27:50.846
3 1:41.248 14:29:32.094
4 1:41.050 14:31:13.144
5 1:40.805 14:32:53.949
6 1:40.868 14:34:34.817
7 1:40.878 14:36:15.695
8 1:40.454 14:37:56.149
9 1:41.863 14:39:38.012
Po. 3 - # 602 MORANSKI B. - . oy
1 1:46.018 14:26:25.917
2 1:43.214 14:28:09.131
3 1:42.324 14:29:51.455
4 1:42.599 14:31:34.054
5 1:41.836 14:33:15.890
6 1:41.305 14:34:57.195
7 1:40.778 14:36:37.973
8 1:40.539 14:38:18.512
9 1:55.495 14:40:14.007
Po. 4 - # 604 BEZULSKI M. - . v o8 e
1 1:52.778 14:27:04.069
2 1:50.540 14:28:54.609
Fastest lap: 1:37.796
DRIDGESTONE
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